Recurrent Balances 28,077 56279.17275 2,140

Wage 11,000 1,751 -1,243,236%

Non Wage 17,077 389 -3,267,605%

Development Balances 0

Domestic Development 0 0%

External Financing 0 0%

Total Unspent 2,140 -5,173,203%

During the quarter the department received UGX 28,077,000 (Twenty Eight Million seventy seven thousand only) as revenue. With this the overall
cumulative quarter outturn stood at UGX 54,153,000 representing 51% of the total approved budget. All the revenue sources cumulatively performed
as expected at 50% by the end of the half year period except for locally raised revenue which performed at 80%.